Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

[A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

Inclusion Committee for CWSN

027 September 2024
Sr.No ' Name Designation Email ID
1 Ms. Kalpana Dwivedi Principal BBPS, NM kalpana.dwivedi@balbharati.org
2. | Ms. Malvika Sengupta Vice Principal malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org
3 Ms. Kanchan Desai Head Mistress 2 kanchan.desai@nm.balbharati.org
4 Ms. Shraddha Madan School Counseflor shraddha.madan@nm.balbharati.org
i ; BBPS, NM : ; '
9. Dr. Sonal Patil Consulting Psychiatrist drsonupatil@yahoo.com
6. Ms. Susmitha Rani S Parent Representative susbenoy@gmail.com
i Ms. Shallini Andotra Primary Teacher shallini.andotra@nm.balbharati.org
8. Ms. Archana Tagore Pre Primary Teacher archana.tagore@nm.balbharati.org
The above committee will hold office from 2nd September 2024
/
VLA
(Kalpana Dwivedi)

Principal




